
Contact Details of KVKs under ICAR-ATARI Kolkata 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of 

KVK 

Name of Scientist and 

Designation 

Discipline/ Specialization Contact No.  

 

E-mail ID  

A & N Islands 

1 Port 
Blair  
 

Dr. Y. Ramakrishna  
(Sr. Scientist and Head) 

Agronomy 9436158901 kvkcari@gmail.com 

Dr. Zachariah George 
(SMS)  

Animal Reproduction 9434271615 z.george@icar.org.in 

Dr. Pooja Kapoor 
(SMS) 

Food Science and 
Nutrition 

9933235048 pooja.kapoor@icar.org.in 

Mr. Mohit 
(SMS) 

Plant Pathology 7986545651 mohit1@icar.org.in 

Miss Sushma 
(SMS) 

Horticulture 7846852245 sushma.98@icar.org.in 

2 N & M 
Andam
an  

Dr. V. Damodaran  
(Sr. Scientist and Head) 

Agronomy 9434263175 v.damodaran@icar.org.in 

Er. Manoj Kumar (SMS) Agri. Engg. 943429335 Manoj.kumar19@icar.org.i
n 

Mr. Yatharth Sharma 
(SMS) 

Home Science 7895754251 yatharth.sharma@icar.org.i
n 

Mr. Subam Debroy (SMS) Aquaculture 7005569051 subam.debroy@icar.org.in 

Mr. Rakesh Dawar (SMS) Agronomy 6260437353 rakesh.dawar@icar.org.in 

3 Nicobar Dr. Santosh Kumar 
(Sr. Scientist and Head) 

Vegetable Science 8787629636 santoshveg@gmail.com 

Dr. Akshay 
(SMS) 

Fruit science 9416751555 akshay.machra05@gmail.c
om 

Mr. Deepoo Meena 

(SMS) 

Agricultural Engineering 9981168506 Deepoomeena25@gmail.co

m 

Dr. Ajmal S. 
(SMS) 

Agricultural Economics 9633763032 ajmalsharafudeen632@gma
il.com 

Dr. Sanketh G.D. 
(SMS) 

Agronomy 9448267769 sankethgd11@gmail.com 

 

 


